BUDAUN

Gauri Mahila

Guldheya

900

JAGAT

12-Apr-2015

83,400

AHORAMAI

Women SHG

ENQENNNEEEE ENEEEN

93208700002683

51,000

Sakar Maiyya Mahila

11-May-2015

05-Feb-2016

R HE EEEN

15,000

Ahoramai

Sarv U.P. Gramin Bank

50,000

cirrAN EEEN

Kanya Nanthu

vati

Ramrati Stya pal
Barfa Hulkan
Nanhi Harpal
Omvati Racha pal
Rajeshbari Ram bharose
Nanhi Patiram

devi

Vidhya Rameshvar
Kusuma Lekhraj
Morkali Ishbar parshad

OBC Tlliterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate

Illiterate

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

9,500

5,000

9,500

1,500

0 0
0 0
9,500 19,000
0 0
0 0
5,000 10,000
9,500 19,000
0 0
0 0
1,500 3,000



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE EEEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 250
HE EEEEEE EEEE o EE EEEEEN SENEEE SN S EENEEEE EEEEE 1,063
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 900 HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFfEN NN EEEEEEN EENEEN BN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE EEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 68,400 HENNEEN NN NNN SN SNEEE EEEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 81,512
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 1,888
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81,512.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,888.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

68,400.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

1,063.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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